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                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE
                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN
                    USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. SC11010DW
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 10,2015
   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Lydia Gray            9 Iva             SC   27:20 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Anderson Dylan       24 Anderson        SC   18:31 
           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 Julie Brewster       41 Iva             SC   29:25 
            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 PORRE LAURENT        40                      20:23 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1 Blakely Russell       9 Iva                SC   38:40 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Lauren West          14 Iva                SC   34:52 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1 Brody Russell        11 Iva                SC   34:38 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1 Alexander Hamby      16 Iva                SC   18:42 
    2 NICK OZMINT          18 SIMPSONVILLE       SC   20:54 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1 JOHN JOHNSON         21                         24:43 
    2 Stephen Chon         23 Andersno           SC   28:05 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 Whitney Wiles        27 Orangeburg         SC   27:20 
    2 Cox Sarah            28 Anderson           SC   30:52 
    3 Caroline Aalderink   27 Anderson           SC   32:09 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1 Ben Aalderink        27 Anderson           SC   27:37 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 Sarah Jordan         31 Iva                SC   30:57 
    2 Stephanie Harbert    30 Anderson           SC   32:08 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1 Dylan Jordan         32 Iva                SC   22:18 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39�
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1 Marty Russell        40 Iva                SC   38:44 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 ROBYN SAUVE          48                         33:46 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1 Jeff Craft           48 Anderson           SC   23:02 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 Cindi Gowan          53 pelzer             SC 4:06:13 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1 MICHAEL SMALL        51                         21:47 
    2 Eddie Gowan          53 pelzer             SC   28:35 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99�
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                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE
                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN
                    USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. SC11010DW
                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX
                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 10,2015
   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354
Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    81 Anderson Dylan       24 M Anderson        SC   18:31  5:58 
    2   104 Alexander Hamby      16 M Iva             SC   18:42  6:02 
    3   240 PORRE LAURENT        40 M                      20:23  6:34 
    4   238 NICK OZMINT          18 M SIMPSONVILLE    SC   20:54  6:44 
    5   242 MICHAEL SMALL        51 M                      21:47  7:01 
    6   134 Dylan Jordan         32 M Iva             SC   22:18  7:11 
    7    64 Jeff Craft           48 M Anderson        SC   23:02  7:25 
    8   239 JOHN JOHNSON         21 M                      24:43  7:58 
    9   241 MATTHEW LIOUSE       18 M                      25:53  8:20 
   10   107 Austin Hart          16 M anderson        SC   26:36  8:34 
   11   100 Lydia Gray            9 F Iva             SC   27:20  8:48 
   12   223 Whitney Wiles        27 F Orangeburg      SC   27:20  8:48 
   13     1 Ben Aalderink        27 M Anderson        SC   27:37  8:54 
   14    55 Stephen Chon         23 M Andersno        SC   28:05  9:03 
   15    95 Eddie Gowan          53 M pelzer          SC   28:35  9:12 
   16    28 Julie Brewster       41 F Iva             SC   29:25  9:29 
   17   194 Cox Sarah            28 F Anderson        SC   30:52  9:56 
   18   135 Sarah Jordan         31 F Iva             SC   30:57  9:58 
   19   106 Stephanie Harbert    30 F Anderson        SC   32:08 10:21 
   20     4 Caroline Aalderink   27 F Anderson        SC   32:09 10:21 
   21   243 ROBYN SAUVE          48 F                      33:46 10:52 
   22   179 Lauren Ready         28 F seneca          SC   33:47 10:53 
   23   187 Brody Russell        11 M Iva             SC   34:38 11:09 
   24   220 Lauren West          14 F Iva             SC   34:52 11:14 
   25   183 Blakely Russell       9 F Iva             SC   38:40 12:27 
   26   189 Marty Russell        40 M Iva             SC   38:44 12:28 
   27    94 Cindi Gowan          53 F pelzer          SC 4:06:13 79:15 �
                       

Page 2


